
                  Wisconsin Lutheran Viking Invitational
                       McCarty Park, West Allis, WI
                           Hosted by %RaceHost%
                                 10/7/2021
           ========== Boys Junior Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    29  Marquette                                   (18:35.2  92:55.9 0:34.8)
==========================================================
  1      2  Jack Kwiatt             9    18:14.5
  2      4  Eric Schmidt            12   18:32.9
  3      5  Thomas Menefee          10   18:34.6
  4      8  Jay Gelhard             11   18:44.6
  5     10  Patrick McKenna         11   18:49.3
  6   ( 12) Liam Schlosser          12   18:53.2
  7   ( 16) Graham Benish           9    18:57.6
  8   ( 18) Dermot More O'Ferra     9    19:01.7

  2.    58  Verona Area                                 (18:45.6  93:47.6 1:27.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Aimon Van Houten        10   18:03.8
  2      3  Cole Bremmer            10   18:22.5
  3     13  Ben Schaaf              12   18:55.0
  4     14  Eli Rindfleisch         9    18:55.1
  5     27  Michael Leiberg         11   19:31.2
  6   ( 48) Noah Kundert            10   20:07.1
  7   ( 49) Isaac Jurgensen         11   20:07.1
  8   ( 57) Nolan Sathoff           9    20:14.8

  3.   101  Oconomowoc                                  (19:16.0  96:19.8 0:51.9)
==========================================================
  1      7  James Belus             10   18:44.2
  2     19  Ethan Schuh             12   19:09.8
  3     22  Hudson Kroening         11   19:22.4
  4     24  Trevor Lamon-Braatz     11   19:27.3
  5     29  Alex Ewart              11   19:36.1
  6   ( 31) Alexander Kluth         9    19:37.4
  7   ( 43) William Moldenhauer     9    19:52.2
  8   ( 44) Mason Paar              10   19:57.8

  4.   118  Wauwatosa East                              (19:17.2  96:25.6 1:03.0)
==========================================================
  1      6  Stacey Fitzsimmons      12   18:41.4
  2     17  Luke Millmann           11   19:00.6
  3     21  Josh Steiner            11   19:16.4
  4     34  Dane Cretton            12   19:42.8
  5     40  Sam Bartz               10   19:44.4
  6   ( 63) Hayden La Fave          10   20:39.3
  7   ( 64) Ben Fraley              11   20:39.6
  8   ( 84) Nich Jolie              11   21:07.9

  5.   143  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (19:28.4  97:21.7 1:19.8)
==========================================================
  1      9  Ethan Enslen            11   18:45.3
  2     15  Amos Ebeling            9    18:56.8
  3     28  Tony Chen               11   19:35.7
  4     45  Alex Enslen             9    19:58.8
  5     46  Nathaniel Aldinger      10   20:05.1
  6   ( 52) Hank Wang               10   20:10.8
  7   ( 55) Temo Ramirez            10   20:13.3
  8   ( 76) Owen Daley              9    20:52.1

  6.   164  Middleton                                   (19:39.1  98:15.5 0:18.4)
==========================================================



  1     23  Joseph Cristoforo       11   19:25.7
  2     32  Gavin Olson             9    19:39.5
  3     35  Owen Winkelmann         9    19:43.0
  4     36  Jack Johnson            9    19:43.2
  5     38  Cam Swapsy              11   19:44.1
  6   ( 39) William Whiteis         10   19:44.1
  7   ( 41) Ethan Mladucky          12   19:44.6
  8   ( 42) Aayush Mohan            12   19:44.7

  7.   202  Menomonee Falls                             (19:51.7  99:18.2 0:51.3)
==========================================================
  1     25  DeClan Reigstad         10   19:29.1
  2     26  Anderson Stroh          12   19:30.8
  3     37  Carsten Reese           10   19:43.7
  4     56  Ethan Block             10   20:14.2
  5     58  Jordan Schmidt          11   20:20.4
  6   ( 68) Charles Woller          12   20:42.8
  7   ( 71) Brett Fisher            10   20:46.8
  8   ( 82) Jonathan Stanowsky      9    21:06.5

  8.   257  West Allis  Hale                            (20:11.9  100:59.2 0:52.1)
==========================================================
  1     33  David Bevsek            10   19:40.8
  2     50  Chase Witty             12   20:08.7
  3     54  Frank Bevsek            12   20:12.4
  4     59  Deven Eiler             10   20:24.4
  5     61  Elijah Sayeg            9    20:32.9
  6   ( 67) Sam Walder              12   20:42.7
  7   ( 69) John Gruichich          9    20:44.3
  8   ( 78) Will Zagzebski          10   20:55.2

  9.   299  Kettle Moraine Lutheran                     (20:30.8  102:33.8 2:41.4)
==========================================================
  1     20  Nate Sterrenburg        10   19:11.8
  2     53  Simeon Swiertz          9    20:12.0
  3     60  Micah Vanderhoof        11   20:28.4
  4     72  Ethan Rodell            11   20:48.4
  5     94  Ethan Heder             11   21:53.2
  6   (106) Murray Westphal         9    22:56.4
  7   (111) Tianyi (Pet Ma          11   23:18.4
  8   (112) Creighton Bublitz       9    23:20.4

 10.   316  Kenosha Indian Trail                        (20:31.7  102:38.3 2:30.0)
==========================================================
  1     11  Henry Pratt             11   18:53.0
  2     62  Ian Hetrick             10   20:33.4
  3     77  Aaron Zhang             9    20:52.6
  4     79  Trenten Esser           9    20:56.3
  5     87  Connor Gilbert          10   21:23.0
  6   ( 97) Matthew Delagrange      9    21:58.3
  7   (114) Elijah Krystowiak       9    23:25.8
  8   (117) Eric Ma                 9    23:40.9

 11.   330  Sun Prairie                                 (20:38.4  103:11.7 1:31.1)
==========================================================
  1     30  Porter Linnan           9    19:36.7
  2     70  Japheth Handley         9    20:45.3
  3     73  Dax Anderson            9    20:50.8
  4     74  Ethan Berens            9    20:51.1
  5     83  Matthew Lee             11   21:07.8
  6   ( 90) Donovan Seidl           9    21:38.8
  7   (101) Zachary Brzezinski      11   22:28.6
  8   (103) James Gammon            9    22:30.8



 12.   366  Kenosha Bradford                            (21:01.6  105:07.7 1:43.4)
==========================================================
  1     51  Brevin Margetson        12   20:09.0
  2     65  Trevor Lofquist         10   20:40.8
  3     66  Alex Deluca             11   20:42.5
  4     91  Wyatt Djuplin           10   21:43.0
  5     93  Jackson Bradley         11   21:52.4
  6   ( 98) Trevor Stratton         11   21:59.5
  7   (105) Jon Turner              12   22:54.0
  8   (116) Landon Plebanek         10   23:34.4

 13.   404  Watertown Luther Prep                       (21:23.2  106:55.6 2:23.9)
==========================================================
  1     47  FISCHER BARGENQUAST     9    20:06.5
  2     75  Jason Kehren            10   20:51.5
  3     80  Teagan Koelpin          12   21:04.6
  4    100  Japheth Walker          12   22:22.6
  5    102  Caleb Lange             10   22:30.4
  6   (107) MICHEL KREBS            9    22:59.8
  7   (110) Malachi Neumann         12   23:15.6
  8   (113) CHARLES TIMM            9    23:25.6

 14.   453  Stoughton                                   (21:42.1  108:30.3 1:11.2)
==========================================================
  1     81  Jeffrey Radecke         11   21:05.4
  2     88  Noah Nedbalek           11   21:34.0
  3     89  Sam Hjortland           10   21:36.5
  4     96  Haddon Borroughs        10   21:57.8
  5     99  Anton Royko             9    22:16.6
  6   (115) Josh Parisi             9    23:26.2
  7   (118) Brandon Kreger          12   23:46.3
  8   (120) Nicholas Cortes-Lema    9    24:56.1

 15.   462  New Berlin Eisenhower                       (21:47.1  108:55.2 1:11.1)
==========================================================
  1     85  Alex Radkte             9    21:20.2
  2     86  Andrew Underwood        9    21:20.5
  3     92  Alexander Wallen        10   21:49.7
  4     95  Peter Schneider         11   21:53.5
  5    104  Lucas Anderson          9    22:31.3
  6   (108) Ethan Chen              10   23:01.5
  7   (109) Manzoor Mohis           10   23:09.1
  8   (119) Aryan Joshi             9    23:58.1
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                  Wisconsin Lutheran Viking Invitational
                       McCarty Park, West Allis, WI
                           Hosted by %RaceHost%
                                 10/7/2021
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Aimon Van Houten   10   Verona Area          18:03.8  5:49 
    2    2 Jack Kwiatt        9    Marquette            18:14.5  5:53 
    3    3 Cole Bremmer       10   Verona Area          18:22.5  5:55 
    4    4 Eric Schmidt       12   Marquette            18:32.9  5:59 
    5    5 Thomas Menefee     10   Marquette            18:34.6  5:59 
    6    6 Stacey Fitzsimmons 12   Wauwatosa East       18:41.4  6:01 
    7    7 James Belus        10   Oconomowoc           18:44.2  6:02 
    8    8 Jay Gelhard        11   Marquette            18:44.6  6:02 
    9    9 Ethan Enslen       11   Wisconsin Lutheran   18:45.3  6:03 
   10   10 Patrick McKenna    11   Marquette            18:49.3  6:04 
   11   11 Henry Pratt        11   Kenosha Indian Trail 18:53.0  6:05 
   12   12 Liam Schlosser     12   Marquette            18:53.2  6:05 
   13   13 Ben Schaaf         12   Verona Area          18:55.0  6:06 
   14   14 Eli Rindfleisch    9    Verona Area          18:55.1  6:06 
   15   15 Amos Ebeling       9    Wisconsin Lutheran   18:56.8  6:06 
   16   16 Graham Benish      9    Marquette            18:57.6  6:07 
   17   17 Luke Millmann      11   Wauwatosa East       19:00.6  6:08 
   18   18 Dermot More O'ferr 9    Marquette            19:01.7  6:08 
   19   19 Ethan Schuh        12   Oconomowoc           19:09.8  6:11 
   20   20 Nate Sterrenburg   10   Kettle Moraine Luthe 19:11.8  6:11 
   21   21 Josh Steiner       11   Wauwatosa East       19:16.4  6:13 
   22   22 Hudson Kroening    11   Oconomowoc           19:22.4  6:15 
   23      Ryan Sohn          12   Marquette            19:24.7  6:15 
   24   23 Joseph Cristoforo  11   Middleton            19:25.7  6:16 
   25      Henry Desch        12   Marquette            19:26.8  6:16 
   26   24 Trevor Lamon-Braat 11   Oconomowoc           19:27.3  6:16 
   27   25 Declan Reigstad    10   Menomonee Falls      19:29.1  6:17 
   28   26 Anderson Stroh     12   Menomonee Falls      19:30.8  6:17 
   29   27 Michael Leiberg    11   Verona Area          19:31.2  6:17 
   30      Jack Naffah        12   Marquette            19:32.2  6:18 
   31      Ben Ferber         10   Marquette            19:35.1  6:19 
   32   28 Tony Chen          11   Wisconsin Lutheran   19:35.7  6:19 
   33   29 Alex Ewart         11   Oconomowoc           19:36.1  6:19 
   34   30 Porter Linnan      9    Sun Prairie          19:36.7  6:19 
   35   31 Alexander Kluth    9    Oconomowoc           19:37.4  6:19 
   36   32 Gavin Olson        9    Middleton            19:39.5  6:20 
   37   33 David Bevsek       10   West Allis  Hale     19:40.8  6:21 
   38      Jeffrey Russell    9    Marquette            19:41.9  6:21 
   39   34 Dane Cretton       12   Wauwatosa East       19:42.8  6:21 
   40   35 Owen Winkelmann    9    Middleton            19:43.0  6:21 
   41   36 Jack Johnson       9    Middleton            19:43.2  6:21 
   42   37 Carsten Reese      10   Menomonee Falls      19:43.7  6:21 
   43   38 Cam Swapsy         11   Middleton            19:44.1  6:22 
   44   39 William Whiteis    10   Middleton            19:44.1  6:22 
   45   40 Sam Bartz          10   Wauwatosa East       19:44.4  6:22 
   46   41 Ethan Mladucky     12   Middleton            19:44.6  6:22 
   47   42 Aayush Mohan       12   Middleton            19:44.7  6:22 
   48      Ricardo Sanchez Co 10   Middleton            19:44.8  6:22 
   49      Nathan Kurtz       11   Middleton            19:44.9  6:22 
   50      Dean Montour       11   Middleton            19:44.9  6:22 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                  Wisconsin Lutheran Viking Invitational
                       McCarty Park, West Allis, WI
                           Hosted by %RaceHost%
                                 10/7/2021
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51      Andrew Forslund    10   Middleton            19:45.1  6:22 
   52      Leo Jacoby         12   Middleton            19:45.4  6:22 
   53      Miles Wagener      10   Middleton            19:46.5  6:22 
   54      Griffin Ward       12   Middleton            19:47.3  6:23 
   55      William Schultz    12   Middleton            19:47.5  6:23 
   56      Evan Kratochwill   12   Middleton            19:47.6  6:23 
   57      Benjamin Pralat    10   Middleton            19:47.6  6:23 
   58   43 William Moldenhaue 9    Oconomowoc           19:52.2  6:24 
   59   44 Mason Paar         10   Oconomowoc           19:57.8  6:26 
   60   45 Alex Enslen        9    Wisconsin Lutheran   19:58.8  6:26 
   61   46 Nathaniel Aldinger 10   Wisconsin Lutheran   20:05.1  6:28 
   62   47 Fischer Bargenquas 9    Watertown Luther Pre 20:06.5  6:29 
   63   48 Noah Kundert       10   Verona Area          20:07.1  6:29 
   64   49 Isaac Jurgensen    11   Verona Area          20:07.1  6:29 
   65   50 Chase Witty        12   West Allis  Hale     20:08.7  6:30 
   66   51 Brevin Margetson   12   Kenosha Bradford     20:09.0  6:30 
   67      James Kroening     9    Oconomowoc           20:09.1  6:30 
   68      Cooper Wood        11   Marquette            20:09.7  6:30 
   69      Jackson Nielson    10   Marquette            20:10.4  6:30 
   70   52 Hank Wang          10   Wisconsin Lutheran   20:10.8  6:30 
   71   53 Simeon Swiertz     9    Kettle Moraine Luthe 20:12.0  6:31 
   72   54 Frank Bevsek       12   West Allis  Hale     20:12.4  6:31 
   73      Brenden Bushman    10   Middleton            20:12.6  6:31 
   74   55 Temo Ramirez       10   Wisconsin Lutheran   20:13.3  6:31 
   75      Evan Abts          10   Oconomowoc           20:14.1  6:31 
   76   56 Ethan Block        10   Menomonee Falls      20:14.2  6:31 
   77      James Baker        11   Middleton            20:14.4  6:31 
   78   57 Nolan Sathoff      9    Verona Area          20:14.8  6:31 
   79      Ethan Tebear       9    Verona Area          20:14.8  6:31 
   80      Tristan Monroe     10   Oconomowoc           20:15.9  6:32 
   81      Brock Rohowetz     9    Oconomowoc           20:18.5  6:33 
   82   58 Jordan Schmidt     11   Menomonee Falls      20:20.4  6:33 
   83      Ryan Cleary        12   Marquette            20:21.9  6:34 
   84   59 Deven Eiler        10   West Allis  Hale     20:24.4  6:35 
   85      Nathan Sanders     9    Marquette            20:26.3  6:35 
   86      Tyler Zenner       12   Oconomowoc           20:27.3  6:35 
   87      Jacob Wood         10   Marquette            20:27.5  6:36 
   88      Maxim Maeder       12   Middleton            20:28.2  6:36 
   89   60 Micah Vanderhoof   11   Kettle Moraine Luthe 20:28.4  6:36 
   90      Will Koehler       10   Marquette            20:30.2  6:36 
   91      Peter Shears       10   Marquette            20:32.5  6:37 
   92   61 Elijah Sayeg       9    West Allis  Hale     20:32.9  6:37 
   93   62 Ian Hetrick        10   Kenosha Indian Trail 20:33.4  6:37 
   94      Elijah Lesperance  9    Marquette            20:34.9  6:38 
   95      Linus Ballard      9    Middleton            20:36.0  6:38 
   96      Maxwell Voigt      11   Oconomowoc           20:36.2  6:38 
   97      Alex Sonetti       9    Middleton            20:36.5  6:38 
   98      Kolbe Schlosser    10   Marquette            20:39.0  6:39 
   99   63 Hayden La Fave     10   Wauwatosa East       20:39.3  6:39 
  100      Mihir Manna        12   Middleton            20:39.4  6:39 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                  Wisconsin Lutheran Viking Invitational
                       McCarty Park, West Allis, WI
                           Hosted by %RaceHost%
                                 10/7/2021
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  101   64 Ben Fraley         11   Wauwatosa East       20:39.6  6:39 
  102   65 Trevor Lofquist    10   Kenosha Bradford     20:40.8  6:40 
  103      Jacob Folsom       12   Middleton            20:42.3  6:40 
  104   66 Alex Deluca        11   Kenosha Bradford     20:42.5  6:40 
  105   67 Sam Walder         12   West Allis  Hale     20:42.7  6:40 
  106   68 Charles Woller     12   Menomonee Falls      20:42.8  6:40 
  107      Drew Bergan        9    Marquette            20:42.8  6:40 
  108      John Paul Hughes   9    Marquette            20:43.3  6:41 
  109   69 John Gruichich     9    West Allis  Hale     20:44.3  6:41 
  110   70 Japheth Handley    9    Sun Prairie          20:45.3  6:41 
  111   71 Brett Fisher       10   Menomonee Falls      20:46.8  6:42 
  112   72 Ethan Rodell       11   Kettle Moraine Luthe 20:48.4  6:42 
  113      Matt Hayes         10   Marquette            20:48.9  6:42 
  114      Sean Hutchinson    9    Marquette            20:50.6  6:43 
  115   73 Dax Anderson       9    Sun Prairie          20:50.8  6:43 
  116   74 Ethan Berens       9    Sun Prairie          20:51.1  6:43 
  117   75 Jason Kehren       10   Watertown Luther Pre 20:51.5  6:43 
  118   76 Owen Daley         9    Wisconsin Lutheran   20:52.1  6:43 
  119   77 Aaron Zhang        9    Kenosha Indian Trail 20:52.6  6:44 
  120   78 Will Zagzebski     10   West Allis  Hale     20:55.2  6:44 
  121   79 Trenten Esser      9    Kenosha Indian Trail 20:56.3  6:45 
  122      Henry Schapekahm   9    Wisconsin Lutheran   20:57.4  6:45 
  123      Declan Blaha       10   Marquette            20:58.7  6:46 
  124      James Gavin        10   Middleton            21:00.2  6:46 
  125      Paul Maynord       10   Milwaukee Hamilton   21:03.5  6:47 
  126      Luke Schmitz       10   Marquette            21:04.1  6:47 
  127   80 Teagan Koelpin     12   Watertown Luther Pre 21:04.6  6:48 
  128   81 Jeffrey Radecke    11   Stoughton            21:05.4  6:48 
  129   82 Jonathan Stanowsky 9    Menomonee Falls      21:06.5  6:48 
  130      Dylan Fredrick     9    Oconomowoc           21:06.8  6:48 
  131      Joe Schultz        9    Marquette            21:07.7  6:48 
  132   83 Matthew Lee        11   Sun Prairie          21:07.8  6:49 
  133   84 Nich Jolie         11   Wauwatosa East       21:07.9  6:49 
  134      Braden Novak       12   Middleton            21:10.3  6:49 
  135      Mason Bauer        11   Middleton            21:10.5  6:49 
  136      Joseph Schwartz    11   Middleton            21:10.5  6:49 
  137      Parker Worden      11   Middleton            21:10.8  6:49 
  138      Tyler Wacker       9    Oconomowoc           21:14.3  6:51 
  139      Henry Greves       10   Oconomowoc           21:14.4  6:51 
  140      Eric Bartelt       10   Oconomowoc           21:17.4  6:52 
  141      James Shields      9    Marquette            21:17.7  6:52 
  142      Hankang Li         11   Middleton            21:18.6  6:52 
  143   85 Alex Radkte        9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 21:20.2  6:53 
  144   86 Andrew Underwood   9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 21:20.5  6:53 
  145      Conner Posten      9    Wisconsin Lutheran   21:22.8  6:53 
  146   87 Connor Gilbert     10   Kenosha Indian Trail 21:23.0  6:53 
  147      Ethan Groth        9    Wisconsin Lutheran   21:24.3  6:54 
  148      Jack Meyler        10   Wauwatosa East       21:25.5  6:54 
  149      Josh Wilkins       12   St. John's Northwest 21:26.1  6:54 
  150      Cole Dziak         9    Marquette            21:26.2  6:54 
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  151      Dawson Mueller     9    Marquette            21:31.1  6:56 
  152   88 Noah Nedbalek      11   Stoughton            21:34.0  6:57 
  153      Jonah McMahon      11   Catholic Memorial    21:34.0  6:57 
  154      Kai Bruner         9    West Allis  Hale     21:35.3  6:57 
  155      Grant Spielbauer   10   Marquette            21:36.1  6:58 
  156      Matthew Memory     10   Marquette            21:36.5  6:58 
  157   89 Sam Hjortland      10   Stoughton            21:36.5  6:58 
  158   90 Donovan Seidl      9    Sun Prairie          21:38.8  6:59 
  159      Boaz Irfan         9    Pius XI Catholic     21:40.7  6:59 
  160      Peter Lochner      12   Marquette            21:41.2  6:59 
  161      Michael Breiner    11   Marquette            21:41.9  7:00 
  162   91 Wyatt Djuplin      10   Kenosha Bradford     21:43.0  7:00 
  163      Max Rankin         12   Catholic Memorial    21:43.5  7:00 
  164      Evan Schmieder     9    Oconomowoc           21:43.9  7:00 
  165      Dillon Waldvogel   9    Catholic Memorial    21:44.9  7:00 
  166      Zane Oshiro        11   Verona Area          21:45.4  7:01 
  167      Lincoln Begin      10   Greenfield           21:45.6  7:01 
  168      Dakota Terrien     12   Verona Area          21:48.5  7:02 
  169   92 Alexander Wallen   10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 21:49.7  7:02 
  170      Campbell Kopplin   9    Verona Area          21:50.0  7:02 
  171   93 Jackson Bradley    11   Kenosha Bradford     21:52.4  7:03 
  172   94 Ethan Heder        11   Kettle Moraine Luthe 21:53.2  7:03 
  173   95 Peter Schneider    11   New Berlin Eisenhowe 21:53.5  7:03 
  174      Sean Liebherr      9    Oconomowoc           21:57.6  7:05 
  175   96 Haddon Borroughs   10   Stoughton            21:57.8  7:05 
  176   97 Matthew Delagrange 9    Kenosha Indian Trail 21:58.3  7:05 
  177   98 Trevor Stratton    11   Kenosha Bradford     21:59.5  7:05 
  178      Jack Welnak        11   Oconomowoc           21:59.9  7:05 
  179      Jack Hartman       12   Middleton            21:59.9  7:05 
  180      Josiah Meissner    10   Menomonee Falls      22:00.3  7:05 
  181      Nicholas McQuillan 11   Marquette            22:05.4  7:07 
  182      Pablo Muzquiz      10   Marquette            22:10.4  7:09 
  183      Andrew Volm        9    Marquette            22:14.3  7:10 
  184      Alex Kim           9    Marquette            22:16.2  7:11 
  185   99 Anton Royko        9    Stoughton            22:16.6  7:11 
  186      Max Eagan          11   Greenfield           22:16.8  7:11 
  187      Brendan Lesniak    11   Marquette            22:16.9  7:11 
  188      Carson Schneller   12   Oconomowoc           22:20.2  7:12 
  189      Mason Hink         9    Middleton            22:21.9  7:12 
  190  100 Japheth Walker     12   Watertown Luther Pre 22:22.6  7:13 
  191      Ethan Laschinger   10   Middleton            22:28.0  7:14 
  192  101 Zachary Brzezinski 11   Sun Prairie          22:28.6  7:15 
  193  102 Caleb Lange        10   Watertown Luther Pre 22:30.4  7:15 
  194  103 James Gammon       9    Sun Prairie          22:30.8  7:15 
  195  104 Lucas Anderson     9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 22:31.3  7:15 
  196      Bryson Browne      9    Menomonee Falls      22:31.4  7:15 
  197      Nathan Sauve       11   Marquette            22:33.8  7:16 
  198      Lucas Wachowiak    11   Oconomowoc           22:35.7  7:17 
  199      Ellis Young        9    Wauwatosa East       22:43.5  7:19 
  200      Nolan Smith        9    Menomonee Falls      22:44.3  7:20 
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  201      Logan Ulate        9    Oconomowoc           22:45.5  7:20 
  202      Tommy Brewer       9    Marquette            22:49.0  7:21 
  203  105 Jon Turner         12   Kenosha Bradford     22:54.0  7:23 
  204  106 Murray Westphal    9    Kettle Moraine Luthe 22:56.4  7:24 
  205  107 Michel Krebs       9    Watertown Luther Pre 22:59.8  7:25 
  206      Thomas Small       12   Oconomowoc           23:00.7  7:25 
  207  108 Ethan Chen         10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 23:01.5  7:25 
  208  109 Manzoor Mohis      10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 23:09.1  7:28 
  209  110 Malachi Neumann    12   Watertown Luther Pre 23:15.6  7:30 
  210  111 Tianyi (Pet Ma     11   Kettle Moraine Luthe 23:18.4  7:31 
  211      Bennett Stamm      9    Marquette            23:18.5  7:31 
  212      Ryan Maly          9    Sun Prairie          23:19.5  7:31 
  213  112 Creighton Bublitz  9    Kettle Moraine Luthe 23:20.4  7:31 
  214      Julian Biemann     9    Wauwatosa East       23:23.7  7:32 
  215      Quinn Fitzsimmons  9    Wauwatosa East       23:24.3  7:32 
  216      Hanshal Cuddapah   9    Sun Prairie          23:24.8  7:33 
  217  113 Charles Timm       9    Watertown Luther Pre 23:25.6  7:33 
  218  114 Elijah Krystowiak  9    Kenosha Indian Trail 23:25.8  7:33 
  219  115 Josh Parisi        9    Stoughton            23:26.2  7:33 
  220      Isaiah Sullivan    10   Watertown Luther Pre 23:30.1  7:34 
  221  116 Landon Plebanek    10   Kenosha Bradford     23:34.4  7:36 
  222      Jayden Paulick     12   Menomonee Falls      23:36.4  7:36 
  223      Timmy Brienza      9    Marquette            23:38.0  7:37 
  224      Ryan Bergeman      12   West Allis  Hale     23:40.6  7:38 
  225  117 Eric Ma            9    Kenosha Indian Trail 23:40.9  7:38 
  226      Tristian Wells     9    Middleton            23:42.7  7:38 
  227      Zachary Svendsen   11   Sun Prairie          23:44.5  7:39 
  228  118 Brandon Kreger     12   Stoughton            23:46.3  7:40 
  229  119 Aryan Joshi        9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 23:58.1  7:43 
  230      Nick Schultz       11   Greenfield           24:01.0  7:44 
  231      Kaden King         12   Menomonee Falls      24:02.9  7:45 
  232      Logan Roessler     10   Sun Prairie          24:03.5  7:45 
  233      James Norton       9    Watertown Luther Pre 24:10.7  7:47 
  234      Pedro O'Sullivan   9    Marquette            24:10.9  7:47 
  235      Gavin Smith        10   Verona Area          24:25.6  7:52 
  236      Tomas Corcho       10   Marquette            24:28.5  7:53 
  237      Christian Whittake 10   Oconomowoc           24:29.7  7:54 
  238      Jake Thomas        10   Kenosha Bradford     24:31.4  7:54 
  239      Ryley Farmer       12   Oconomowoc           24:31.9  7:54 
  240      Luke Speilbauer    9    Marquette            24:32.8  7:55 
  241      Agali Pedriana     10   Marquette            24:33.1  7:55 
  242      Dominic Manna      12   Kenosha Bradford     24:34.1  7:55 
  243      Adam Klippel       11   Wauwatosa East       24:40.9  7:57 
  244      Josh Koskinen      11   Kenosha Bradford     24:51.2  8:00 
  245      Mark Rutschow      11   Watertown Luther Pre 24:52.7  8:01 
  246  120 Nicholas Cortes-Le 9    Stoughton            24:56.1  8:02 
  247      Kyle Steele        12   West Allis  Hale     24:56.2  8:02 
  248      Mitchell Swanson   12   Kenosha Bradford     24:58.7  8:03 
  249      Calaen Martin      9    Kettle Moraine Luthe 25:00.0  8:03 
  250      Ryan Bayer         12   St. John's Northwest 25:00.8  8:04 
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  251      Sean Keating       10   St. John's Northwest 25:07.0  8:06 
  252      Santiago Picasso-G 9    Middleton            25:21.9  8:10 
  253      Jacob Parsons      9    Marquette            25:25.1  8:11 
  254      David Fischer      11   Menomonee Falls      25:26.1  8:12 
  255      Artem Zaretskii    11   Kenosha Bradford     25:33.0  8:14 
  256      Andrew Mescher     11   Catholic Memorial    25:40.5  8:16 
  257      Thomas Unitan      12   Stoughton            25:46.6  8:18 
  258      Teddy Clay         9    Middleton            25:49.1  8:19 
  259      Jordan Shaub       9    Middleton            25:50.7  8:20 
  260      Alexander Kemstra  10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 26:22.9  8:30 
  261      Noah Neumann       9    Watertown Luther Pre 26:30.1  8:32 
  262      Joseph Schultz     12   Watertown Luther Pre 26:32.8  8:33 
  263      Tyler Judd         10   Stoughton            26:57.1  8:41 
  264      Ethan Schumacher   11   Wauwatosa East       27:13.3  8:46 
  265      Jonathan Kuchinska 10   West Allis  Hale     27:20.5  8:49 
  266      Azlan Fonseca      9    Marquette            27:21.1  8:49 
  267      Leo Tierney        9    Marquette            27:24.3  8:50 
  268      Matias Picasso-Gut 9    Middleton            27:27.7  8:51 
  269      Peter Gliszinski   9    Kettle Moraine Luthe 27:29.7  8:51 
  270      Will Tredo         9    Watertown Luther Pre 27:37.3  8:54 
  271      Ryan Walczak       12   Menomonee Falls      27:43.6  8:56 
  272      Samuel Peters      11   Kettle Moraine Luthe 27:50.9  8:58 
  273      Brendan Kile       12   Verona Area          28:13.7  9:06 
  274      Cole Moyer         9    Stoughton            28:40.4  9:14 
  275      Kai Morgan         9    Wauwatosa East       28:49.1  9:17 
  276      Brock Paulisse     11   Middleton            29:16.6  9:26 
  277      Isaiah Klemp       9    Kettle Moraine Luthe 29:21.5  9:27 
  278      Zair Guzman        9    Milwaukee Hamilton   29:23.3  9:28 
  279      Dhruva Kalyani     10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 29:38.5  9:33 
  280      Preston Vahovick   10   West Allis  Hale     30:37.9  9:52 
  281      Owen Schaar        10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 30:44.0  9:54 
  282      Jack Philips       9    Stoughton            30:46.4  9:55 
  283      Emmanuel Caven     9    West Allis  Hale     31:08.7 10:02 
  284      Jose Santiago      10   Greenfield           31:10.3 10:02 
  285      Alejandro Mendez   9    Marquette            31:23.3 10:07 
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